Building Applications Determined from 1 July 2024 to 31 July 2024

Applic. No Builder/Contractor

230008

230011

230016

230021

235205

235213

235214

235216

235218

235228

235229

235238

235249

235250

235251

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

GBSC Yurra Pty Ltd

Reg no. Property Address

101957

101957

101957

101957

101957

101957

101957

101957

101957

101957

101957

101957

101957

101957

101957

12 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

3 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

52 Poinciana Place WICKHAM WA 6720

53 Oleander Place WICKHAM WA 6720

1 Jasmine Grove WICKHAM WA 6720

2 Stove court WICKHAM WA 6720

4 Wattle Place WICKHAM WA 6720

3 Cassia Place WICKHAM WA 6720

4 Cassia Place WICKHAM WA 6720

12 oleander Place WICKHAM WA 6720

12 Stove Court WICKHAM WA 6720

23 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

35 Jacaranda Place WICKHAM WA 6720

54 Rosewood Place WICKHAM WA 6720

36 Nelley Way WICKHAM WA 6720

Description of Work

Dwelling Re Roof

Dwelling Re Roof

Dwelling Re Roof

Dwelling Re Roof

Dwelling - Reroof

Dwelling - Reroof

Dwelling - Reroof

Dwelling - Reroof

Dwelling - Reroof

Dwelling - Reroof

Dwelling - Reroof

Dwelling - Reroof

Dwelling - Reroof

Dwelling - Reroof

Dwelling - Reroof

City of ~

Karratha

Type

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

Estimated Cost

164759

164759

164759

164759

164759

164758

164759

164758

164758

164758

164758

164758

164758

164759

164758



240062

240206

240243

240346

240362

240375

240387

240434

240435

240436

240437

240438

240440

240468

240472

240473

240476

240477

Owner Builder

Robert John Delarie

Owner Builder

AMC Sheds

JAC Construction

Owner Builder

Prompt Contracting & Fencing

Lite Force

Coastal Electrical and Data

METSO OUTOTEC AUSTRALIA LIMITED

Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd

Kieren Timmer - Coastal Electrical And

Data

Design Space Building Group Pty Ltd

Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd

Rory Herbert - Lite Force Pty Ltd

McMahon Services Australia Pty Ltd

AKT Demolition & Asbestos Removal

Timik Developments Pty Ltd

12124

12797

104300

12797

12294

17 Stickney Way BAYNTON WA 6714

Unit 1 1009 Coolawanyah Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL

ESTATE WA 6714

Lot 38 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714

10A Sing Place PEGS CREEK WA 6714

5 Fortescue Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

3 Aldag Court NICKOL WA 6714

2 Clarkson Way BULGARRA WA 6714

5 Wagari Drive BAYNTON WA 6714

24 Ridge Elbow NICKOL WA 6714

LOT 122 Bedrock Turn GAP RIDGE WA 6714

5 Baseden WayNICKOL WA 6714

Unit 3 16 Hedland Place KARRATHA WA 6714

16 Sharpe Avenue KARRATHA WA 6714

20 Stanbridge Way MILLARS WELL WA 6714

6 Tue place MILLARS WELL WA 6714

LOT 502 Tillbrook Close MILLARS WELL WA 6714

LOT 471 King Bay Road BURRUP WA 6714

37 Hancock Way BULGARRA WA 6714

Shade Sails

Patio & Roller Door

Fence & Gates

Shed

Dwelling - Alterations

Shed

Fence

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Shade Sail

Shed

Solar Panels

Shop

Shed

Solar Panels

Clubroom

Shed

Shade Sail

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

OCP

BP

BP

DEM

DEM

BP

1000

30000

17000

19000

5000

19000

17000

13200

10000

6000

69572

10000

34224

18120

87000

189283

3500



240489

240493

240496

240500

240501

240508

240510

240513

240516

240520

240521

240522

240524

240526

240528

Northwest Solar Power

David Manfred BAESSLER 101762

Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd 12797

Pilbara Construction Group

Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd 12797

Prompt Contracting and Fencing Pty Ltd

Menzies Contracting

Rory Herbert - Lite Force Pty Ltd

Leethall Constructions Pty Ltd 14491

Owen Investments AUST PL (T/A Owens

Built Form & Signage)

ROBERT JOHN DELARIE 12124

Cheeditha Energy Pty Ltd

Poolmart Karratha

Trasan Contracting Pty Ltd 12797

West Pilbara Enterprises Pty Ltd 103237

7 Gawthorne Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714

58 Richardson Way BULGARRA WA 6714

20 Leonard Way NICKOL WA 6714

5 Fishwick Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714

29 Gecko Circle NICKOL WA 6714

12 Kestral Way BULGARRA WA 6714

Unit 1 33 Bond Place PEGS CREEK WA 6714

18C Lewis Drive NICKOL WA 6714

18 Meda Crescent DAMPIER WA 6713

25 Oxide Loop GAP RIDGE WA 6714

7 Turner Way BULGARRA WA 6714

34-38 Roe Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718

5 Walcott Way BULGARRA WA 6714

24 Treetop Crescent NICKOL WA 6714

40 Marniyarra BAYNTON WA 6714

Solar Panels

Shed

Shed

Shade Sail

Shed

Fence

Fence

Solar Panels

Swimming Pool, Fence &

Gazebo

Sign

Dwelling - Alteration

Solar Panels

Swimming Pool & Fence

Shed

Fence

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

36000

42000

60000

13000

59148

18260

22000

13600

80000

5000

97000

175500

47000

18310

18326



